

Continuation

27/6/2020

Handwritten signature
27/06/2023

2100 on A/c Bill

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
① P/E of benchmark difference per sq ft E/I					
4.0 Nos P-⑦ @ Rs 2025.20/No					Rs 8101.60
② Mowing & grubbing road/road including uprooting - all comp.					
0.4745 Hec. P-⑦ @ Rs 45406.70/Hec					Rs 21553.00
Const ² of Embankment ③ with approved materials obtained from borrow pits - all comp.					
301.14 m ³ P-⑦ @ 6904/1000 m ³ @ Rs 26.06/m ³					Rs 7848.00
73.60 m ³ P-⑦ @ 174.83/1000 m ³ @ Rs 174.83/m ³					Rs 12864.00
374.38 m ³ P-⑦ @ 179.12/1000 m ³ @ Rs 179.12/m ³					Rs 67058.00
1314.0 m ³ P-⑦ @ 176.26/1000 m ³ @ Rs 176.26/m ³					Rs 232525.00
					Rs 3,55,159.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
S/A Rs 33,54					504 = N
(15/25) Red tinting plastering with R.O.M (1:3) on S/A - all comp					
63.95 m ² P - (10) @ Rs 66.08/m ²				Rs	4,226 = N
(16/27) Filling in sand ² for chas - all comp					
12.20 m ² P - (10) @ Rs 473.64/m ²				Rs	5,778 = N
				Rs	33,64,508 = N
Less 10% below as per agreement				Rs	3,36,451 = N
Add 12% GST				Rs	30,28,057 = N
Add 1% labor less various payment				Rs	3,63,367 = N
w/o 1'st & 2nd fl				Rs	3,29,143 = N
				Rs	18,28,904 = N
				Rs	11,99,153 = N
				Rs	18,91,663 = N
End 27/6/2020					
cl 27/6/2020					
son 27/6/2020					